Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Morris County NJUSBC
Final Prize Listing
9th Annual Mixed Charity Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Woasileski, Nancy J/ Hunsicker, Christine 17 1,615
2 Steinwand, Sandra B / Steinwand, Joseph 24 1612
3 Sereno, Michael / Pan, Kevin Y 19 1611
4 Duncan, Eric/ Franco, Cris 44 1,591
5 Hanlein, Patricial / Puchalski, Justin T 47 1,558
6 Vazzano, Anthony F/ Kolek, Judy P 37 1,544
7 Bush, John J, Jr / Wasserman, Alex B 22 1533
8 Scheu, Carol L / Calvin, Michael 1 1532
9 Drahaim, Bob J/ Lo Bue, Vincent J 27 1,530
10 Exner, David A / Martinez, Anthony M 41 1,527
11 Gerrety, William F/ Suitt, James E 40 1524
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,734.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,734.00
Singles, Class A, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Duncan, Eric 44 852
2 Blanchard, Glen D 52 830
3 Drahaim, Bob J 27 818
4 Sandyck, Pam R 48 807
5 McQueen, Camille 33 785
6 Mioduszewski, James F 52 783
Total prizes awarded in this division: $561.00
Singles, Class B, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Miller, James 32 847
2 Morrison, Paul W 25 840
2 Henderson, Roy B 53 840
4 Stone, EvaC 33 813
5 Wasileski, Nancy J 17 794
6 Szardenings, Stephan D 23 792
7 Kasper, Robert J 39 785
Total prizes awarded in this division: $595.00

Singles, Class C, Handicapped

Prize
$340.00
$280.00
$204.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$70.00

Prize
$180.00
$130.00

$95.00

$75.00
$46.00
$35.00

Prize
$170.00
$105.00
$105.00

$70.00

$60.00
$50.00
$35.00

From
Dingman's Ferry, PA
Lafayette, NJ
Wharton, NJ
Stanhope, NJ
Towaco, NJ
Budd Lake, NJ
Flemington, NJ
Boonton, NJ
Blairstown, NJ
Budd Lake, NJ
Newton, NJ

From

Stanhope, NJ

Sparta, NJ
Blairstown, NJ
Byram Township, NJ
Long Valley, NJ
Sparta, NJ

From

Dover, NJ

Newton, NJ
Franklin, NJ

Long Valley, NJ
Dingman's Ferry, PA
Lake Hiawatha, NJ
Highland Lakes, NJ
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Place Team name

Kolek, Judy P

Steinwand, Sandra B
Wasserman, Alex B
Bender-Clipperton, Tiffany J
Terantino, Michael A
Steinwand, Joseph

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Morris County NJUSBC

Final Prize Listing
9th Annual Mixed Charity Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
37
24
22
25
13
24

$476.00

$1,632.00

$3,366.00

Score

867
843
825
811
784
781

Prize
$150.00
$116.00

$90.00

$45.00
$40.00
$35.00

From

Budd Lake, NJ
Lafayette, NJ
Flemington, NJ
Newton, NJ
Flanders, NJ
Lafayette, NJ
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