## Morris County NJ USBC Final Prize Listing 9th Annual Mixed Charity Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

### **Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped**

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wasileski, Nancy J / Hunsicker, Christine	17	1,615	\$340.00	Dingman's Ferry, PA
2	Steinwand, Sandra B / Steinwand, Joseph	24	1,612	\$280.00	Lafayette, NJ
3	Sereno, Michael / Pan, Kevin Y	19	1,611	\$204.00	Wharton, NJ
4	Duncan, Eric / Franco, Cris	44	1,591	\$180.00	Stanhope, NJ
5	Hanlein, Patricia I / Puchalski, Justin T	47	1,558	\$160.00	Towaco, NJ
6	Vazzano, Anthony F / Kolek, Judy P	37	1,544	\$140.00	Budd Lake, NJ
7	Bush, John J, Jr / Wasserman, Alex B	22	1,533	\$120.00	Flemington, NJ
8	Scheu, Carol L / Calvin, Michael	1	1,532	\$90.00	Boonton, NJ
9	Drahaim, Bob J / Lo Bue, Vincent J	27	1,530	\$80.00	Blairstown, NJ
10	Exner, David A / Martinez, Anthony M	41	1,527	\$70.00	Budd Lake, NJ
11	Gerrety, William F / Suitt, James E	40	1,524	\$70.00	Newton, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,734.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,734.00			

#### Singles, Class A, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Duncan, Eric	44	852	\$180.00	Stanhope, NJ
2	Blanchard, Glen D	52	830	\$130.00	Sparta, NJ
3	Drahaim, Bob J	27	818	\$95.00	Blairstown, NJ
4	Sandyck, Pam R	48	807	\$75.00	Byram Township, NJ
5	McQueen, Camille	33	785	\$46.00	Long Valley, NJ
6	Mioduszewski, James F	52	783	\$35.00	Sparta, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$561.00		561.00			

#### Singles, Class B, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Miller, James	32	847	\$170.00	Dover, NJ
2	Morrison, Paul W	25	840	\$105.00	Newton, NJ
2	Henderson, Roy B	53	840	\$105.00	Franklin, NJ
4	Stone, Eva C	33	813	\$70.00	Long Valley, NJ
5	Wasileski, Nancy J	17	794	\$60.00	Dingman's Ferry, PA
6	Szardenings, Stephan D	23	792	\$50.00	Lake Hiawatha, NJ
7	Kasper, Robert J	39	785	\$35.00	Highland Lakes, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$595.00		\$595.00			

#### Singles, Class C, Handicapped

# Morris County NJ USBC Final Prize Listing

9th Annual Mixed Charity Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kolek, Judy P	37	867	\$150.00	Budd Lake, NJ
2	Steinwand, Sandra B	24	843	\$116.00	Lafayette, NJ
3	Wasserman, Alex B	22	825	\$90.00	Flemington, NJ
4	Bender-Clipperton, Tiffany J	25	811	\$45.00	Newton, NJ
5	Terantino, Michael A	13	784	\$40.00	Flanders, NJ
6	Steinwand, Joseph	24	781	\$35.00	Lafayette, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$476.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,632.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$3,366.00			